
Seafood Soups Savory Soups

Vegetarian Soups Chilis

2011

2012

2031

2016

2023

1023

2010

2064

2105

2151

2029

Fish Chowder Stock (Base) 

Downeast Seafood Chowder

Rockport Lobster Bisque

Rockport Lobster Bisque (Base)

New England Clam Chowder

New England Clam Chowder (Fresh) 

New England Clam Chowder (Base) 

Shrimp and Corn Chowder

Manhattan Clam Chowder 

Haddock Chowder

Nantucket Seafood Chowder

2017

2018

2020

2061

2062

2097

2100

2103

2109

2112

2115

5017

Beef Barley Soup 

Beef Stew 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

Chicken Vegetable Soup 

Jambalaya (Cajun-Style Chicken Sauce) 

Portuguese-Style Sausage & Kale Soup

Chicken Soup with Dumplings

Italian-Style Wedding Soup 

Chicken Tortilla Soup 

Split Pea Soup with Ham 

Loaded Baked Potato Soup 

Chicken Stew (Chicken Pot Pie Filling) 

2025

2028

2033

2063

2072

2102

2111

2117

2158

2159

2101

2102

2116

Corn Chowder

Minestrone Soup

Tomato Florentine Soup 

Tuscan Tomato Soup 

Broccoli Cheddar Soup 

Creamy Tomato Soup 

Butternut Squash & Cranberry Bisque

Tomato Basil Soup 

Ten Vegetable Soup 

Roasted Red Pepper & Gouda Soup 

Cream of Potato Soup

Cream of Tomato Soup 

Pasta E Fagiole

2021

2022

2038

2098

2120

Paul Revere Chili 

Southwest Three Bean Chili 

Traditional Beef Chili with Beans

Chipotle Beef Chili with Beans

Turkey Chili with Beans

Regional Soups
2036

2060

Shrimp and Sausage Gumbo 

Charleston She-Crab Soup 

Ready-to-serve soups are packed 2 x 8 lb pouches per case. Bases are packed 4 x 4 lb per case. 
Frozen shelf life is 18 months. Refrigerated shelf life is 60 days. 
NET WEIGHT: 16 LBS | GROSS WEIGHT: 16.9 LBS | CASE: 13.75" X 8.25" X 4.75" | CUBE" .32 | Ti-Hi: 14 / 8 

PRODUCT LISTPRODUCT LIST

| GF | 

| GF | 

| GF | 

| GF | 

| GF | 

| GF | 

| V | 

| GF | 
| GF | 

| GF | 

| GF | 

| V • GF | 

| GF | Gluten Free | V | Vegan

https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2011-Fish-Chowder-Base-New-Sales-2021-2-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2012-Downeast-Seafood-Chowder-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2031-Rockport-Lobster-Bisque-BCC-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2016-Rockport-Lobster-Bisque-Base-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/1023-New-England-Clam-Chowda-Fresh-New-Sales-2021-14-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2010-New-England-Clam-Chowda-Base-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2064-Shrimp-and-Corn-Chowder-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2105-Manhattan-Clam-Chowder-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2151-Haddock-Chowder-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2029-Nantucket-Seafood-Chowda-New-Sales-2021-10-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2017-Beef-Barley-Soup-New-Sales-2021-2-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2018-Beef-Stew-New-Sales-2021-11-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2020-Chicken-Noodle-Soup-New-Sales-2021-2-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2061-Chicken-Vegetable-Soup-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2062-Jambalaya-Cajun-Style-Chicken-Sauce-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2097-Portuguese-Sausage-and-Kale-Soup-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2100-Chicken-Soup-with-Dumplings-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2103-Italian-Style-Wedding-Soup-New-Sales-BCC-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2109-Chicken-Tortilla-Soup-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2112-Split-Pea-Soup-with-Ham-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2115-Loaded-Baked-Potato-Soup-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/5017-Chicken-Stew-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2021-Paul-Revere-Chili-New-Sales-2021-2-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/2022-Southwest-Three-Bean-Chili-New-Sales-3-23-2021-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2038-Traditional-Beef-Chili-with-Beans-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2098-Chipotle-Chili-with-Beans-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2120-Turkey-Chili-with-Beans-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/2025-Corn-Chowder-New-Sales-3-5-2021-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2028-Minestrone-Soup-New-Sales-2021-2-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2033-Tomato-Florentine-Soup-News-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2063-Tuscan-Tomato-Soup-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2072-Broccoli-Cheddar-Soup-BCC-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2102-Creamy-Tomato-Soup-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2111-Butternut-Squash-Cranberry-Bisque-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2117-Tomato-Basil-Soup-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2158-Ten-Vegetable-Soup-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2159-Roasted-Red-Pepper-and-Gouda-Soup-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2101-Cream-of-Potato-Soup-New-Sales-2021-10-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2116-Pasta-e-Fagiole-New-Sales-2021-8-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2036-Shrimp-Sausage-Gumbo-BCC-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2060-Charleston-She-Crab-Soup-BCC-New-Sales-2021-3-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/08/2023-New-England-Clam-Chowder-New-Sales-2021-11-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf


2052

2053

2054

2057

1023BC24

2031BC24

Shrimp & Sausage Gumbo   (Frozen) 

New England Clam Chowda   (Frozen) 

Rockport Lobster Bisque  (Frozen) 

Charleston She-Crab Soup   (Frozen) 

New England Clam Chowder   (Refrigerated) 

Lobster Bisque   (Refrigerated) 

Retail Soups
Our retail soups make a perfect addition to your seafood or deli department. These

containers can be merchandised frozen or refrigerated. 

https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2052-Shrimp-and-Sausage-Gumbo-Retail-New-Sales-2021-14-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2053-New-England-Clam-Chowder-Frozen-Retail-New-Sales-2021-14-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2054-Rockport-Lobster-Bisque-Retail-New-Sales-2021-14-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2057-Charleston-She-Crab-Soup-Retail-New-Sales-2021-14-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/1023BC24-New-England-Clam-Chowder-Fresh-23.5oz-New-Sales-2021-14-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf
https://pgifoods.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/2031BC24-Lobster-Bisque-Fresh-Retail-New-Sales-2021-14-6-Spec-Sheet.pdf



